
ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS RESOURCE LIST FOR FIRE RECOVERY 

 

Asbestos, Soil Testing 

CVE Contracting Group - http://www.cvecorp.com/ 

SCS Engineers – http://scsengineers.com  

Trans Tech Consultants - https://www.transtechconsultants.com/ 

EBA Engineering - http://www.ebagroup.com/ 

 

Erosion Control Plans and Materials, Consulting 

Advanced Stormwater Protection - http://www.aspnow.net/ 

Harmony Ag Supply - 707-546-7706 

Stevenson Supply - http://www.stevensonsupply.net/ 

Stormwater Specialists - http://www.stormwaterspecialists.com/ 

The Wattle Guys - http://www.thewattleguys.com/ 

 

Consulting 

Cabrera & Associates - http://cabreraassoc.com/ 

Environmental Pollution Solutions - http://www.epsh2o.com 

Phillips Seabrook Associates - https://phillipsseabrook.com/ 

 

Debris Removal Sitework Grading Paving 

ARB, Inc – 415-206-1015 or www.prim.com  

Republic Services - http://www.republicservices.com/ 

Cats 4 U - http://www.cats4u.net/ 

All Grade Excavating - http://allgradeexcavating.com/index.html 

Argonaut Constructors - http://www.argonautconstructors.com/ 

Bohan & Canelis General Engineering - http://www.bcgeinc.com/ 

Broderick General Engineering - 707-996-7809  https://broderickge.com/ 

Pacific Sanitation Services - https://www.pacificsanitation.com/ 

Team Ghilotti - http://www.teamghilotti.com/ 

Dave Soiland Company - https://davesoilandco.com/ 

Helmer & Sons - http://www.helmers.net/ 

E West Construction Inc. - http://www.ewestconstruction.com/ 

Empire Asphalt - http://www.empireasphalt.com/ 
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Engelke Construction - http://www.engelkeconstruction.com/ 

Ghilotti Bros, Inc. - http://www.ghilottibros.com/ 

Ghilotti Construction - http://www.ghilotti.com/ 

GR Sundberg, Inc. - http://www.grsinc.biz/ 

Nunley Engineering - http://nunleyengineering.com/ 

NorthWest General Engineering - http://www.nwgen.com/ 

Oak Grove Construction - http://www.oakgroveconstruction.com/ 

Peters Excavating - 707-876-3149 

Daniel O Davis - http://www.davisdemolition.com/ 

RCX - http://www.rcx-inc.com/ 

Robison Construction - https://krobisonconstruction.com/ 

San Jose Demolition Inc. – 408-638-7374 –genaro@sanjosedemolition.com  

Serres Corporation - http://www.serrescorp.com/ 

Eleven Engineering - http://www.eleven-eng.com/ 

Siri Paving and Grading - http://www.sirigradingandpaving.com/ 

Maggiora & Ghilotti - http://www.maggiora-ghilotti.com/ 

Stripe and Seal - http://www.stripensealinc.com/ 

Von Renner Construction - http://www.vonrennerconstruction.com/ 

 

Trucking Services 

Kadon Trucking - http://www.kadontrucking.com/ 

MAG Trucking – 510-782-8801 

R & S Trucking - http://www.rstrucking.com/ 

Toby’s Trucking - http://tobystrucking.com/ 

V Dolan Trucking - http://www.vdolantrucking.com/ 

Valdivia Trucking - http://valdiviatrucking.com/ 

Mike Neles Trucking - 707-328-4718 

Greg’s Trucking Service Inc. – 650-343-5946 – gregstrucking@sbcglobal.net  

 

Gravel Suppliers 

BoDean - http://bodeancompany.com/ 

Canyon Rock Company - 707-887-2207 

Mercer Fraser - 707-443-6371 

Soiland Company - http://www.soilandrocks.com/ 
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Syar Industries - http://www.syar.com/ 

Wheeler Zamaroni - http://www.wzsupply.com/ 

 

Equipment and Generator Sales & Rentals 

Aaction Rentals - http://www.aactionrents.com/ 

Pape Machinery - http://www.papemachinery.com/ 

Peterson Tractor - http://www.petersontractor.com/ 

Cal West Rentals - http://calwestrentals.com/ 

Garton Tractor - http://www.garton-tractor.com/ 

Jim-n-I Rentals - http://www.jimnirentals.com/ 

RDO Equipment/Vermeer - http://www.rdoequipment.com/ 

Trench Plate Rental - http://www.tprco.com/ 

United Rentals - 707-585-7621 
 

Legal 

Smith Dollar PC, http://www.smithdollar.com/ 

 

Design and Engineering 

J.M. Turner Engineering - http://www.jmteng.com/ 

Summit Engineering - http://www.summit-sr.com/ 

Brelje & Race - http://brce.com/ 

Adobe Associates - https://www.adobeinc.com/ 

BKF Engineering - http://www.bkf.com/ 

GHD Engineering - http://www.ghd.com/ 

 

Corporate Members: 

Team Ghilotti, RCX, Inc., Ghilotti Construction, Soiland Inc., Northwest General Engineering 

Ghilotti Bros. Inc. 
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